
 2013 Forecast of Contract Opportunities
 PROJECTED CONTRACT AWARDS

As of 1/2/2013
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Bureau Point of Contact

334519 Handheld Radiation 
Detectors

TBD TBD $150,000.00 TBD TBD TBD

561422 OMS II TBD TBD TBD TBD TBD TBD
332420 Rogers Furnace Auto 

Ignite - Denver
TBD TBD $300,000.00 TBD TBD Sandy Macadoff                                

202-354-7620                                       
smacadoff@usmint.treas.gov

423830 Engraving Division 
Service Agreement

TBD TBD $2,000,000.00 TBD TBD Nanette D. Henderson                   
202-354-8350                                    
nhenderson@usmint.treas.gov   

333993 Automated 
Encapsulation Line (WP)

TBD TBD $700,000.00 TBD TBD Sandy Macadoff                                
202-354-7620                                       
smacadoff@usmint.treas.gov

541330 Construction Seismic 
Update SF

TBD TBD $7,200,000.00 TBD TBD Lourdes Irizarry                                   
202-354-7598                                        
lirizarry@usmint.treas.gov

561621 Fire System Inspections TBD TBD $235,000.00 TBD TBD Kristie Bailey                                     
304-480-8743                                     
kristie.bailey@bpd.treas.gov

333513 Precision Lathe (PMD) TBD TBD $200,000.00 TBD TBD Stephan Lewis                                  
215-408-0199                                     
stephan.lewis@usmint.treas.gov

333220 Coin Capsules 
Packaging

TBD TBD $3,500,000.00 TBD TBD Tracy Tolber                                         
202-354-8421                                      
ttolber@usmint.treas.gov

331410 Raw Gold Material TBD TBD TBD TBD TBD Josephine Stanton                            
202-354-7425                                        
jstanton@usmint.treas.gov
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